1000003821

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	400187224014
(Address)	100707221011
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	11/01/1001033014 **52
(Business Entity Name)	1
(Document Number)	Amas
Certified Copies Øertificates of Status Ø	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	SECRETARY SECRETARY
	PM 2: 23

Office Use Only

**52.50

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF COF	RPORATION: Price Poi	int Office Products, Ir	nc.
DOCUMENT N	UMBER:P10000038	3217	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclosed Art	ticles of Amendment and fee ar	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this	s matter to the following:	
	Aurelio M. Llorente		
,	Na	ame of Contact Person	
	Price Point Office	Products, Inc.	
		Firm/ Company	
	c/o Aurelio M. Llor 5209 N. Howard		
		Address	
	Tampa, FL 33603	3	
	Ci	ty/ State and Zip Code	
	abstampa@hotmail.co		·
	E-mail address: (to be used	l for future annual report notification)	
For further inform	nation concerning this matter, 1	please call:	
Aurelio	M. Illorente Jr	at (813) 871-2010)
Nan	ne of Contact Person	at (<u>813</u>) <u>871-2010</u> Area Code & Daytime Tel	ephone Number
Enclosed is a che	ck for the following amount m	ade payable to the Florida Depar	tment of State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Division of P.O. Box	ent Section of Corporations	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circl Tallahassee, FL 32301	

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

	deles of Au	Chament	
AA	to violes of Image		
Art	icles of Inco of	rporation	FILED 10 NOV -1 PM 2:23
			JO NOV - / DI
Price Point Office Produc			SECTION PM 2:23
(Name of Corporation as current	ly filed with th	he Florida Dept. of State)	ALLAHASSEE STATE
P10000038217			SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
(Document Numbe	r of Corporation	on (if known)	,
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, I amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	Florida Statute	es, this <i>Florida Profit Corp</i>	poration adopts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e corporation	<u>u</u> N/A	
			The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the de name must contain the word "chartered," "profes.	signation "Co	orp," "Inc," or "Co". A p	"incorporated" or the rofessional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if application	able:	5209 N. Howard A	venue
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Tampa, FL 33603	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	BOX)	c/o Aurelio M. I 5209 N. Howa Tampa, FL 33	ard Avenue
D. If amending the registered agent and/or reg	istered office	address in Florida, enter t	he name of the
new registered agent and/or the new registe			
Name of New Registered Agent: A	urelio M.	Llorente JR	
New Registered Office Address:		ward Avenue da street address)	
T	ampa	, I	Florida33603
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I hereby accept the appointment as registered age Sign	nt. I am famh		igations of the position.
		/	

' If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
re <u>siden</u> t	David Melinsky	2500 Granda Cr. W. St Petersburg, FL 3371	☐ Add ☐ Remove
re <u>siden</u> t	Daniel T. Starke	y 302 N. Beverly Avenue Tampa, FL 33609	✓ Add Remove
re <u>asure</u> r ecretary		Tampa, FL 33603 rente 1600 <u>7 Royal Aberdee</u> Odessa, FL 33556	Remove □
		change, reclassification, or cancellation	
	ot applicable, indicate N/A)	endment if not contained in the amen	dment itself: N/A
141	,		

The date of each amendment(s) ad	option: October 20, 2010	
<u> </u>	(date of adoption is required)	
Effective date if applicable:	October 20, 2010	
(no n	october 20, 2010 nore than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were ado by the shareholders was/were suf	pted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for ficient for approval.	r the amendment(s)
The amendment(s) was/were approvided for e	roved by the shareholders through voting groups. The each voting group entitled to vote separately on the am	following statemen endment(s):
"The number of votes cast fo	or the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	•
by		
(votin	g group)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopaction was not required.	pted by the board of directors without shareholder action	on and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were adoraction was not required.	pted by the incorporators without shareholder action as	ad shareholder
•		
Dated Octobe	r 22, 2010	
Signature	Louis	
(By a dire	ctor, president or other officer - if directors or officers	have not been
	by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, truste fiduciary by that fiduciary)	e, or other court
apponied	indiciary by that indiciary)	
	James de la Floria	
A	lexander J. Llorente	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
Se	cretary.	
	(Title of person signing)	